BEVERAGES

NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCONUT WATER

MILK

ORGANIC LEMONADE
ORGANIC ORANGE JUICE

SODA DRINKS
COKE

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

DR. PEPPER

SPRITE

BLOODY MARY
MOSCOW MULE

GIN & TONIC

MINT MOJITO
TEQUILA MARGARITA

WINE
TORRESELLA VENETO
PINOT GRIGIO

HESS COLLECTION NAPA
VALLEY CHARDONNAY

$4
$4
$4
$4

$3
$3
$3
$3
$3

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

ANGELINE RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

PINOT NOIR

GIESEN MARLBOROUGH ESTATE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

KIDS DRINKS
WHOLE MILK
CHOCOLATE MILK

GOOD 2 GROW
APPLE JUICE

GOOD 2 GROW
TROPICAL MEDLEY

GOOD 2 GROW
FRUIT PUNCH

BEER

BUD LIGHT

COORS LIGHT

STONE DELICIOUS IPA

KARL STRAUSS
REDTROLLEY ALE

CORONA
WYDER'S PEAR CIDER

GLASS

$11
$12
$12

$10
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BOTTLE

$38

$42

$35

$35

IN-ROOM DELIVERY INCLUDES 18% SERVICE CHARGE AND $5 DELIVERY FEE.

ITEMS ON THIS MENU MAY INCLUDE NUTS. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED

MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF
FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

IN ROOM
DINING

:MRKT




MORNING

7am - 11am
SEASONAL FRUIT

WILD BERRY PARFAIT
Mixed berries, granola, Greek yogurt

ACAI BOWL
Banana blended acai purée, chia seeds,
toasted cashew, kiwi, strawberries

COASTAL BREAKFAST BURRITO
Wheat wrap, smoked bacon, potato
hash, cage-free eggs, pico de gallo,
aged cheddar, side of salsa

VEGGIE BREAKFAST BURRITO
Veggie rosti, goat cheese, eggs, house-made
hummus with avocado, side of salsa

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
Fried egg, rosemary ham, gruyére cheese,
butter croissant, Mornay sauce

WAFFLES
Waffle topped with seasonal
berries, maple syrup and whipped cream

CHICKEN & WAFFLES
Waffle with crispy fried all-white chicken
drizzled with maple syrup

KIDS BREAKFAST
7am - 11am
CEREAL

Cheerios, Chex, Frosted Mini Wheats, or Raisin Bran
served with whole milk

KIDS WAFFLE
Waffle topped with fresh berries, maple syrup, and
whipped cream

KIDS LUNCH & DINNER

Sun - Thurs 11am - 8pm | Fri & Sat 11am - 9pm

PB&J

Sliced white bread, peanut butter, grape jelly preserves,

served with fries
GRILLED CHEESE

Sliced white bread with cheddar cheese, served with fries

KIDS CHEESEBURGER
Brioche bun, cheddar cheese, served with fries

CHICKEN TENDERS
Served with ranch and fries

CHEESE PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

WHOLE FRUIT
Banana or apple

FRUIT CUP

$6

$9

$8

$10
$13
$10

$10
$10
$3

$4

$8
$8

$8

$10

$10

$10

$10

$14

NOON & NIGHT

Sun - Thurs 11am - 8pm | Fri & Sat 11am - 9pm

SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
Chopped romaine, Parmesan cheese,
toasted croutons, Caesar dressing

NAPA STRAWBERRY SALAD
Palm hearts, feta cheese, strawberries,
grapes, green goddess dressing

PIZZA

PEPPERONI
San Marzano tomato sauce, pepperoni,
fresh mozzarella

CHEESE
San Marzano tomato sauce, basil,
fresh mozzarella

SPANIARD

Chorizo, manchego cheese, piquillo
peppers, Spanish capers
FUNGHI

Forrest mushrooms, goat cheese, herb
truffle oil

BURGERS, WRAPS & CHICKEN

ANGUS BURGER

100% Angus beef, roasted garlic and herb
aioli, cheddar cheese, sun-dried tomatoes,
sesame brioche, served with fries

BEYOND BURGER

Beyond meat, roasted garlic and herb aioli,
cheddar cheese, sun-dried tomatoes, sesame
brioche, served with fries

ROASTED TURKEY WRAP
Roasted turkey, spinach tortilla, lettuce,
sun-dried tomatoes, pesto aioli

POP TOP CHICKEN FINGERS
Chicken tenders, served with fries and
barbecue sauce

$15

$13

$18

$18

$18

$17

$15

$15

$12

$15



